C-FODM/FODM
DVI to DVI Fiber Optic / Copper Hybrid Cables
*Note that an FODM
series cable is an
active electronic
product which, like
any other, comes
with a slight chance

7.6mm.
DIMENSIONS: 39mm/ 15.4mm / 53mm
(W/H/D)
Power Source: 5 VDC, <500mA
Clamping Strength
to Cable:
14kgf
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE:
0°C to 50°C
Storage
Temperature:
- 40°C to 70°C
Model Description Feet Meter
Male - Male
C-FODM/FODM-33 DVI-D (M) to DVI-D (M) Fiber/Copper Hybrid Cable 33' 9.9M
C-FODM/FODM-66 DVI-D (M) to DVI-D (M) Fiber/Copper Hybrid Cable 66' 19.8M
C-FODM/FODM-98 DVI-D (M) to DVI-D (M) Fiber/Copper Hybrid Cable 98' 29.4M
C-FODM/FODM-164 DVI-D (M) to DVI-D (M) Fiber/Copper Hybrid Cable 164' 49.2M
C-FODM/FODM-328 DVI-D (M) to DVI-D (M) Fiber/Copper Hybrid Cable 328' 98.4M